SYMBOL LEGEND
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
INTERIOR ELEVATION
2
A5.1.A
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
ROOM NAME and NUMBER REFERENCE
A103
WOMEN Room Name
Building Unit
Room Number
KEYNOTE REFERENCE
SHEET NOTE REFERENCE
SN.01
A2.6.A
Discipline Designation
Drawing Type Designation
Sheet Number
Building Designation
DETAIL REFERENCE
X
AX.X.X
Detail Number
Sheet Number
BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE
X
AX.X.X
X
AX.X.X
Section Number
Sheet Number
STOREFRONT, WINDOW OR LOUVER
REFERENCE
EA
X
Windows Covering Reference
H=HORIZONTAL BLINDS
V=VERTICAL BLINDS
D=DARKENING DRAPES
DOOR REFERENCE
A101
CEILING TYPE REFERENCE
C2
WALL TYPE REFERENCE
C2
EXTERIOR FINISH REFERENCE
A
STRUCTURAL GRID INDICATOR
(Center of Framing)
A
STRUCTURAL GRID INDICATOR
(Face of Framing)
3
MATCH LINE
CENTERLINE
PROPERTYLINE
WORK POINT, CONTROL POINT OR DATUM
WINDOW (PLAN VIEW)
REVISION
Revision Number
RADIUS
R=92'-4" (1)
CASEWORK REFERENCE
METAL SHELVING REFERENCE
LABORATORY CASEWORK REFERENCE
MUSIC CASEWORK REFERENCE
ACOUSITICAL PANEL REFERENCE
SIGN REFERENCE
221A L - Indicates all drawers and doors
to have locks installed
99
AP1
MS1
99
S2
Radius Point Number
Radius Dimension
2200.A7.05
INTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE
PAINT COLOR REFERENCE
PC1
32 OCC.
Occupancy Load
OCCUPANCY REFERENCE
28 Occ.
36
Number of Occupants Exiting